
Sport Coach Phone Email
Allied Sports Tony Mace 410-409-4399 mmace@bcps.org
Badminton Derick Green 443-400-6123 dgreen18@bcps.org
Baseball Joe Carlineo 410-0868-7844jcarlineo@bcps.org
Basketball – Boys’  DJ Green 443-400-6123 dgreen18@bcps.org
Basketball – Girls’  Scott Rudolph 410-459-2249 srudolph@bcps.org
Cheerleading  Nicole Spence 443-850-5000 nspence@bcps.org
Cross Country Clark Adelman 443-465-9243 cadelman@bcps.org
Field Hockey Cassidy Coates 443-846-4129 cassecoates@outlook.com
Football Robb Johnson 443-278-5766 rjohnson7@bcps.org
Golf - Boys Brian Moen 410-459-9170 rmoen@bcps.org
Golf - Girls Joe Carlineo 410-868-7844 jcarlineo@bcps.org
Indoor Track Clark Adelman 443-465-9243 cadelman@bcps.org
Lacrosse - Boys' Phil Kyger 443-497-0119 pakyger@verizon.net
Lacrosse - Girls' Hailey Jarrard 443-386-8892 hjarrard2@bcps.org
Soccer - Boys Pete Ibner 410-599-5248 petefastforward@yahoo.com
Soccer - Girls Matt Smoot 240-925-4807 msmoot@bcps.org
Softball Eryn Carl 410-241-9890 coacheryn2@gmail.com
Tennis Jacob Stern 410-456-3778 jstern2@bcps.org
Track & Field Clark Adelman 443-465-9243 cadelman@bcps.org
Volleyball Laura Britton 410-746-3379 lbritton2@bcps.org
Wrestling Doug Yoakum 410-978-8118 dyoakum@bcps.org
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